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NEWSCO SERVICE LIST 

Updated December 15, 2020 

 

Name Representing 

Bennett Jones LLP 
Bankers Hall East 

4500, 855-2nd Street SW 

Calgary, AB  T2P 4K7 

 

Mr. Chris Simard 

Phone: 403-298-4485 

Email: simardc@bennettjones.com  

 

Mr. Kristos Iatridis 

Phone: 403-298-3285 

Email: iatridisk@bennettjones.com  

 

Mr. Dylan Gibbs 

Phone: 403-298-3449 

Email: gibbsd@bennettjones.com  

 

Counsel for Newsco 

BDO Canada 

903 8 Ave SW #620 

Calgary, AB T2P 0P7 

 

Mr. Marc Kelly 

Email: makelly@bdo.ca  

 

Proposal Trustee 

Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP 

450 1 St SW #2500 

Calgary, AB T2P 5H1 

 

Mr. Randal van de Mosslaer 

Phone: 403-260-7060 

Email: rvandemosselaer@osler.com  

 

Counsel for BDO Canada 

Smith Thompson Law LLP 

Suite 301,10430 61 Ave NW 

Edmonton, AB T6H 2J3 

 

Mr. Peter Alexander 

Phone: 780-784-4792 

Email: palexander@stlawoffice.ca  

 

Counsel for Taskmaster Technologies 

Inc. 

mailto:simardc@bennettjones.com
mailto:iatridisk@bennettjones.com
mailto:gibbsd@bennettjones.com
mailto:makelly@bdo.ca
mailto:rvandemosselaer@osler.com
mailto:palexander@stlawoffice.ca
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McDougall Gauley LLP 

1500, 1881 Scarth Street 

Regina, SK, S4P 4K9 

 

Ms. Fashia Richards 

Phone: 306-565-5115 

Email: frichards@mcdougallgauley.com  

 

Counsel for Cieckview Consulting Ltd. 

McLeod Law LLP 

Centennial Place, West Tower 

Suite 2110, 250 – 5th Street SW 

Calgary, AB T2P 0R4 

 

Mr. Michael Kwiatkowski 

Phone: 403-873-3706 

Email: mkwiatkowski@mcleod-law.com  

 

Counsel for Alberta Assets (2006) Ltd. 

Dunphy Best Blocksom LLP  

#800, 517 - 10th Avenue SW 

Calgary, AB, T2R 0A8 

 

Ms. Beth Younggren 

Phone: 403-750-1138 

Email: byounggren@dbblaw.com  

 

Counsel for Revolve Industries Inc.  

Gowling WLG 

421 7 Ave SW #1600 

Calgary, AB T2P 4K9 

 

Mr. Ram Sankaran 

Phone: 403-298-1908 

Email: ram.sankaran@gowlingwlg.com  

 

Counsel for Wenzel Downhole Tools 

ULC 

Carscallen LLP 

900, 332 6th Avenue SW 

Calgary, AB T2P 0B2 

 

Ms. Catherine Crang  

Phone: 403-298-8467 

Email:  crang@carscallen.com  

 

Ms. Aicha Kouyate 

Phone: 403-298-9276 

Email: kouyate@carscallen.com  

 

Counsel for Steve Mravunac 

mailto:frichards@mcdougallgauley.com
mailto:mkwiatkowski@mcleod-law.com
mailto:byounggren@dbblaw.com
mailto:ram.sankaran@gowlingwlg.com
mailto:crang@carscallen.com
mailto:kouyate@carscallen.com
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Sockett Law 

5118 50 Ave 

Wetaskiwin, AB T9A 0S6 

 

Mr. Damien Kutinsky 

Phone: 780-352-6691 

Email: kutinsky@wlglaw.ca  

 

Counsel for DynoMax Drilling Tools Inc. 

ICICI Bank Canada 

145-4851 Westwind Dr. NE 

Calgary, AB  T3J 4L4 

 

Mr. Abhimanyu Pandey  

Email:  abhimanyu.pandey@icicibank.com  

 

 

National Leasing Group Inc. 

1525 Buffalo Place 

Winnipeg, MB R3T 1L9 

 

Phone: 204-954-9000 

Fax: 204-954-9099 

 

 

Judith Melville 

141 Oakbriar Close SW 

Calgary, AB T2V 5G9 

 

Email: judimelv@telus.net  

 

 

Edmond Michael Melville 

216 Quarry Green S.E. 

Calgary, AB T2C 5E8 

 

Email: emelville@importtool.ca  

 

 

William Melvillle 

141 Oakbriar Close SW 

Calgary, AB T2V 5G9 

 

Email: billy.melville@shaw.ca  

 

 

Bill Melville Productions Ltd. 

141 Oakbriar Close SW 

Calgary, AB T2V 5G9 

 

Email: billy.melville@shaw.ca  

 

 

mailto:kutinsky@wlglaw.ca
mailto:abhimanyu.pandey@icicibank.com
mailto:judimelv@telus.net
mailto:emelville@importtool.ca
mailto:billy.melville@shaw.ca
mailto:billy.melville@shaw.ca
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Buffalo Oilpatch Supply Inc. 

127 Silverado Skies Dr. SW 

Calgary, AB T2X 0J6 

 

Email: billy.melville@buffalo-oilpatch.com  

 

 

Ayotte Enterprises Ltd.  

 

s.ayotte@sasktel.net 

(306) 530-5753 

 

 

 

EMAIL LIST 

 
simardc@bennettjones.com; iatridisk@bennettjones.com; gibbsd@bennettjones.com; makelly@bdo.ca; 

rvandemosselaer@osler.com; palexander@stlawoffice.ca; frichards@mcdougallgauley.com; 

mkwiatkowski@mcleod-law.com; byounggren@dbblaw.com; ram.sankaran@gowlingwlg.com; 

crang@carscallen.com; kouyate@carscallen.com; kutinsky@wlglaw.ca; judimelv@telus.net; 

emelville@importtool.ca; billy.melville@buffalo-oilpatch.com; billy.melville@shaw.ca; s.ayotte@sasktel.net; 

abhimanyu.pandey@icicibank.com  
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